SOLLATEK AUTOMATIC
VOLTAGE REGULATOR (AVR)
Solid state stabilisation for all industrial,
professional and domestic applications.
Voltshield
TM
The Switcher Range
VoltsafeTM

Pantone 117
white
Pantone 3015
LED display
showing load
level
LED display showing
corrected output voltage
LED display
showing input
voltage state
	 Model	 Amps	 Voltage	 VA	 Socket	 Weight 	 Dims (LxWxH)	 Case Material	 Case
						      kg	 mm	 Type
	 AVR02-22	 2	 230	 460	 UK, FR, SCH, UK5	 5	 124 x 193 x 100	 Plastic  (ABS) 	 A
	 AVR05-22	 5	 230	 1150	 UK, FR, SCH, UK15	 12	 145 x 285 x 212	 Metal 	 C
	 AVR10-22	 10	 230	 2300	 UK, FR, SCH, UK15	 15	 179 x 335 x 212	 Metal 	 D
Fuse
SINGLE PHASE
450 VA TO 2500 VA
8	 SOLLATEK AUTOMATIC VOLTAGE REGULATOR (AVR) BROCHURE  © SOLLATEK 2025 SOLLATEK AUTOMATIC VOLTAGE REGULATOR (AVR) BROCHURE  © SOLLATEK 2025	 9

Display showing
output voltage or
input voltage in
real time
Display showing
load current in
real time
FRONT DISPLAY
L
H
W
SPECIFICATIONS
SINGLE PHASE
4.5 kVA TO 90 kVA
Model Amps Voltage kVA Weight kg Dims (LxWxH) mm
AVR20-22 20 230 4.6 40 215 x 347 x 520
AVR30-22 30 230 6.9 55 215 x 347 x 520
AVR40-22 40 230 9.2 60 215 x 347 x 520
AVR50-22 50 230 11.5 82 460 x 785 x 445
AVR75-22 75 230 17.2 100 460 x 785 x 445
AVR100-22 100 230 23.0 114 460 x 785 x 445
AVR250-22 250 230 57.5 350 680 x 1200 x 1130
AVR300-22 300 230 69.0 382 680 x 1200 x 1130
AVR350-22 350 230 80.5 397 680 x 1200 x 1130
AVR400-22 400 230 92.0 423 680 x 1200 x 1130
AVR30-11 30 110 3.3 36 215 x 347 x 520
AVR40-11 40 110 4.4 40 215 x 347 x 520
AVR50-11 50 110 5.5 50 460 x 785 x 445
AVR75-11 75 110 8.2 56 460 x 785 x 445
AVR100-11 100 110 11.0 65 460 x 785 x 445
AVR250-11 250 110 27.5 127 680 x 1200 x 1130
AVR300-11 300 110 33.0 186 680 x 1200 x 1130
AVR350-11 350 110 38.5 204 680 x 1200 x 1130
AVR400-11 400 110 44.0 287 680 x 1200 x 1130
10	 SOLLATEK AUTOMATIC VOLTAGE REGULATOR (AVR) BROCHURE  © SOLLATEK 2025 SOLLATEK AUTOMATIC VOLTAGE REGULATOR (AVR) BROCHURE  © SOLLATEK 2025	 11
AUTOMATIC VOLTAGE REGULATOR
THREE PHASE RANGE
Affordable Voltage

Power
@ 230 V
Max
Output
Current/
Phase
Continuous
Output
Current*
AVR
Dimension
WxHxD mm
AVR
Weight
kg
973LS075 AVR3LS-70kVA 230/400V 3x100/75APi 70 kVA 100 A 75 A 511 x 1026 x 714 250
973LS101 AVR3LS-90kVA 230/400V 3x133/100APi 90 kVA 133 A 100 A 511 x 1026 x 714 300
973LS151 AVR3LS-140kVA 230/400V 3x200/150APi 140 kVA 200 A 150 A 511 x 1226 x 764 400
A
3
 C
M

Power
@ 230 V
Max
Output
Current/
Phase
Continuous
Output
Current*
AVR
Dimension
WxHxD mm
AVR
Weight
kg
973LS075-K AVR3LS-70kVA  230/400V 3x100/75A M 70 kVA 100 A 75 A 511 x 1026 x 714 250
973LS101-K AVR3LS-90kVA  230/400V 3x133/100A M 90 kVA 133 A 100 A 511 x 1026 x 714 300
973LS151-K AVR3LS-140kVA  230/400V 3x200/150A M 140 kVA 200 A 150 A 511 x 1226 x 764 400
MODEL TABLE
MODEL TABLE
AVR - ADM (Advanced Display Module):
•	 7” full-colour touchscreen module